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MARSHALL & WELTY
Plumbing and Heating

Satisfaction and Prompt Service
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PATTON, PA.
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4 Pct. Paid on Savings Deposits
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J. EDWARD STEVENS,
CARROLLTOWN, PA

FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND EMBALMER

Careful and up-to-date service

VODERN EQUIPMENT

 

That Cold With
MELs

CASARA| , QUIN NE

ALL DRUGGISTS SEL]

:

5
5
9
4
9
4
5
5
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

F
e
h
r
i
e
e
e

p
L
r
n
,
R
E
L
m
a

 
 


